
 2018-2019 School Improvement Plan – Elementary

School:

Principal:

Date:

Baseline

Target 

Year 1

Actuals 

Year 1

Target 

Year 2

Actual 

Year 2

Target 

Year 3

Actuals 

Year 3

(2015-2016)

(2016-

2017)

(2016-

2017)

(2017-

2018)

(2017-

2018)

(2018-

2019)

(2018-

2019)

Principal's Signature:

School Council 

President's Signature:

Leadership Team 

Member Signature:

Leadership Team 

Member Signature:

? 75

Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or 

above on the Grade 5 Social Studies EOG 1.60% 4% 6.5 9% 3.5

Increase the CCRPI Score to Meet or Exceed the school's 

SWSS CCRPI Target 50.7 55 63.2 68

5.80% 10%

6.00%

Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or 

above on the Grade 5 Science EOG 7.90% 10% 6.30% 9%

9% 12%

Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or 

above on the Grade 4 Georgia Milestones Math EOG 9.40% 12% 12.40% 15% 18.20% 21%

Meadowbrook Elementary

Dr. Bettina Kyler

30-Jul-18

Performance Measure (with unit of measure)

Increase the percentage of students reading on grade level 

by Grade 3 (Proficient or above on the Grade 3 Georgia 

Milestones ELA EOG) 6% 8% 8% 11%

Page 1


