2018-2019 School Improvement Plan – Elementary

School:	Meadowbrook Elementary
Principal:	Dr. Bettina Kyler
Date:	30-Jul-18

	Baseline	Target Year 1	Actuals Year 1	Target Year 2	Actual Year 2	Target Year 3	Actuals Year 3
Performance Measure (with unit of measure)	(2015-2016)	(2016- 2017)	(2016- 2017)	(2017- 2018)	(2017- 2018)	(2018- 2019)	(2018- 2019)
Increase the percentage of students reading on grade level by Grade 3 (Proficient or above on the Grade 3 Georgia Milestones ELA EOG)	6%	8%	8%	11%	9%	12%	
Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or above on the Grade 4 Georgia Milestones Math EOG	9.40%	12%	12.40%	15%	18.20%	21%	
Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or above on the Grade 5 Science EOG	7.90%	10%	6.30%	9%	5.80%	10%	
Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or above on the Grade 5 Social Studies EOG	1.60%	4%	6.5	9%	3.5	6.00%	
Increase the CCRPI Score to Meet or Exceed the school's SWSS CCRPI Target	50.7	55	63.2	68	?	75	

	School Council	
Principal's Signature:	President's Signature:	
Leadership Team	Leadership Team	
Member Signature:	Member Signature:	